Sensorsystem S.r.l.    - via A. Casati, 2/A – 20053 Muggiò (Mi) – Tel. 039-794225 Fax 039-2781320 -  E-mail: info@sensorsystem.it
Airtight sealing device, outdoor application is
available.
Unique sealing ring design, it can perform good
dust protection to avoid the dust permeate into
housing body along with the shaft.
The torque force is adjustable.
The performance of torsion is stable and reliable.

30
F
ORDER INFORMATION
VOLTAGE
1. Please make sure the Voltage 24Vac, 110Vac, 220Vac or 240Vac, 50/60 Hz.
2. Please make sure the side or top mounting.
3. Please make sure the material specific gravity (S.G.) value.
4. Please make sure whether any bridge block or vibrating motor installed onto the tank wall.
    Please try to apply our item SA140 capacity sensor.
5. Please make sure the rotary paddle size is available to enter into the flange inlet.
Order Notice
2M: 5kg/cm
2
N: 10kg/cm
O: 150 Lbs
P :  300 Lbs
Q: PT
R : PF (G)
T : B SP
U
S :  Others
:  NPT
11
( )
MODEL NO .
SE1  7
0500: below 500mm
1000: 501~1000mm
1500: 1001~1500mm
500mm per Unit
Use English letter as first code for probe length over 10m.
A150 represents 15m, A200 represents 20m
H
W